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General Ledger Limmted
Balance Sheet

AIC Type

Fixed Assets

Investments

Intangible Assets

Oither Assets

Current Assets

Current Liabilities

CURRENT NET ASSETS

Long Term Liabilities

NET ASSETS

Share Capital

Heserves

PROFIT & LOSS A/C

Land & Building
AccDepr - Land & Building
Furniture & Fixtures

AccDepr - Fumiture & Fixtures
Office Equipment

AccDepr - Office Equipment

Accounting Best Company Ltd
Dhisk Export Company

Deposit Paid

Bank - C/A

Bank - S/A (HKD)

Stock

Advanced Byte Company
Compact Disk Company
Disk Sellng Company
Accrued Charges

ClA - Dhrector (Billy)

Mortgage Loan
Shareholder Loan

Issued / Paid Up Capital

104,750,000.00
i 87.503.84 ]

1,000.00
(50,007

4,000.00

i 200,00 i

160,000.00
140,000.00
23,000.00
30345000
50,150.10
112,500.00

100,000.00
315,000.00
150,000.00

2,000.00
( 10,000.00 )

90,000,000.00
14,850,000.00

10,000.00

104,667.246.16

0.00

T89.100.10

S57.000.00

232,100.10

104, 850,000.00

49,346 .26

10,000.00

0.00

39.346.26

49,346 26




